LED LINEAR HIGHBAY - LHBC SERIES
Optics :
High quality polycarbonate lens protectsLEDs.
UGR <28 meet DLC premium.
Construction
LHBC linear high bay features a die-cast aluminum
housing. Powder coat corrosion resistant finish,
with High Transmitance polycarbonate lens.

>80 is standard.
◆
Ordering Guide
EGT LHBC S=with Motion sensor
or
Daylight sensor
Blank=without Motion
sensor or Daylight
sensor
Blank=without
emergency
E=with emergency
+1(905) 479-5999
160 DON PARK ROAD, UNIT #3
MARKHAM, ON L3R 1C3Contact  us
01
Internal code
M - Medium
Size
Default Lumen
L - Large Size
Default Lumen
H - High
Lumen
Brand
X
Product series
LHBC
Wattage
XXXW
CCT
XXK
Input Voltage
Y
Sensor
X
Emergency
Battery Y
Features
Information
RANR TA YW
5
YEARS